
Peterlee Bus Station stand F
Horden Hotel

Easington Colliery Station Hotel
Easington Village Green

South Hetton Grey Horse
Easington Lane High Street

High Pittington Hallgarth View
Belmont Sportsman's Arms
Claypath Millennium Place

Durham Millburngate

0735
0740
0746
0752
0758
0802
0808
0815
0824
0830

buses between
Peterlee | Easington Village | Easington Lane | Belmont | Durham X62

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     P E T E R L E E

Schooldays only

e�ective from 3rd December 2022

Durham Millburngate stop J
Claypath Millennium Place
Belmont Sportsman's Arms

High Pittington Hallgarth View
Easington Lane High Street

South Hetton Grey Horse
Easington Village Post O�ce

Easington Colliery Station Hotel
Horden Hotel

Peterlee Bus Station

1610
1613
1622
1629
1635
1639
1644
1650
1656
1702

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     P E T E R L E E

Schooldays only


